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#9 GOBA, Kati
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/29/2025 at Omaha 3 0 0 0 .000 0 3 .000 0 0 12 1.000 0 4 1.000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .098 0-3
08/30/2025 at Omaha 3 0 0 0 .000 1 6 .167 0 0 9 1.000 1 19 .947 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .165 0-3
09/05/2025 Iowa St. 3 0 0 0 .000 1 4 .250 1 0 11 1.000 1 6 .833 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .200 0-3
09/06/2025 Central Mich. 3 0 0 1 .000 1 3 .333 0 1 12 .917 0 4 1.000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .211 0-3
09/07/2025 South Alabama 3 0 0 0 .000 2 4 .500 0 1 5 .800 0 6 1.000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .164 1-3
09/09/2025 at Wisconsin *3 0 0 0 .000 0 3 .000 0 0 3 1.000 2 8 .750 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 -.014 0-3
09/12/2025 vs James Madison *4 0 1 3 -.333 6 9 .667 1 0 11 1.000 0 12 1.000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .193 1-3
09/13/2025 vs Ball St. *3 0 0 1 .000 0 4 .000 0 1 5 .800 0 3 1.000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .151 0-3
09/14/2025 at Marquette *3 0 0 0 .000 2 3 .667 2 0 12 1.000 0 1 1.000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .189 0-3
09/17/2025 DePaul *5 0 0 0 .000 6 12 .500 0 2 12 .833 1 23 .957 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .156 2-3
09/19/2025 vs Grand Canyon *3 0 0 0 .000 3 6 .500 1 0 7 1.000 1 8 .875 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .111 0-3
09/20/2025 vs Pepperdine *3 0 0 0 .000 0 4 .000 1 1 11 .909 2 13 .846 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .108 0-3
09/21/2025 at Arizona St. 3 0 1 1 -1.000 0 4 .000 1 1 11 .909 2 22 .909 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 -.069 0-3
09/26/2025 Oakland 3 0 0 0 .000 1 3 .333 2 0 11 1.000 0 7 1.000 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .412 3-0
09/27/2025 Oakland *3 0 0 0 .000 3 8 .375 0 1 9 .889 0 10 1.000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .302 3-0
09/30/2025 Green Bay *3 0 0 1 .000 2 3 .667 1 1 9 .889 0 7 1.000 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .237 3-0
10/03/2025 at IU Indy *4 0 0 0 .000 3 7 .429 1 1 13 .923 2 20 .900 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .226 1-3
10/04/2025 at IU Indy *3 0 0 0 .000 1 4 .250 0 0 7 1.000 0 19 1.000 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .216 0-3
10/10/2025 Northern Ky. *4 0 0 0 .000 1 12 .083 1 1 9 .889 1 11 .909 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .186 1-3
10/11/2025 Northern Ky. *3 0 0 0 .000 5 20 .250 1 2 16 .875 1 15 .933 4 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .197 0-3
10/17/2025 at Wright St. *3 0 0 0 .000 1 4 .250 0 1 6 .833 5 23 .783 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .112 0-3
10/18/2025 at Wright St. *3 0 0 0 .000 1 6 .167 3 1 18 .944 1 17 .941 8 0 0 0 0.0 0 3.0 .244 3-0
10/24/2025 at Youngstown St. 3 0 0 0 .000 2 5 .400 0 3 8 .625 0 22 1.000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .095 0-3
10/25/2025 at Youngstown St. *3 1 0 1 1.000 3 7 .429 0 1 10 .900 2 23 .913 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .196 0-3
10/28/2025 at Green Bay *4 0 0 0 .000 3 7 .429 0 1 11 .909 0 13 1.000 13 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .201 3-1
10/31/2025 Purdue Fort Wayne *4 0 0 0 .000 3 12 .250 1 2 14 .857 1 25 .960 4 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .244 3-1
11/01/2025 Purdue Fort Wayne *3 0 0 0 .000 3 6 .500 3 1 12 .917 0 12 1.000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 3.0 .276 3-0
11/07/2025 Robert Morris *5 0 0 1 .000 6 14 .429 2 1 17 .941 1 19 .947 9 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .203 3-2
11/08/2025 Robert Morris *3 0 0 0 .000 3 5 .600 0 1 8 .875 0 15 1.000 9 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .287 3-0
11/14/2025 at Cleveland St. *3 1 0 1 1.000 3 7 .429 0 1 8 .875 2 13 .846 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .298 3-0
11/15/2025 at Cleveland St. *3 0 0 0 .000 1 6 .167 0 1 9 .889 1 16 .938 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .190 3-0
11/21/2025 vs IU Indy *3 0 0 1 .000 2 6 .333 0 2 6 .667 2 18 .889 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .187 0-3
Totals 105 2 2 11 .000 69 207 .333 22 29 322 .910 29 434 .933 179 0 0 0 0.0 0 24.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

105 0.02 0.66 0.21 1.70 0.00 0.23




